PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

14

a P/PP1-
Am—p 44
ﬁ 923539-

TRy

5-F70

%
* A 75/

¥ 40-07

"‘ 7542-
-

CELEBRITY STATUS (IRE) 15

b g Scorpion - You're A Native

ISODON (FR) 168
b g Martaline - Between You And Me

MICHAEL JAMES (RE)
b g Baltic King - Flying Cockatoo

STATISTICAL (IRE) 18
br g Robin Des Champs - Lusty Beg

SYMPA DES FLOS (FR) 758

che g Tiger Groom - Je Te Donne

CHESTERFIELD KING (IRE) 18

b g Kalanisi - Honours Graduate

OUT OF THE LOOP 21
b g Shantou - Sparron Hawk

THE JAM MAN (IRE) 14
br g Papal Bull - Kathy Jet

AFAREEN (IRE) 179

br m Houmayoun - Kizmehoney

JAMIES SISTER (IRE) 187

b m Flemensfirth - Expensive Woman

MONTYS ANGEL (IRE) 796 (154F)
b m Definite Article - Montys Bank

SCORPION SEA (IRE) 21

b m Scorpion - Peinture Rose

VICTORIA SAYS (IRE) 171

b m Shantou - Ballestra

WINGS LIKE ARION (IRE) 145

b m Beneficial - Fruits De Mer

(R1) 14:15 DOWNPATRICK, 2m 2f 165y

Can You Believe It's October Maiden Hurdle (Class ) (4YO plus)

511-12

511-12

611-12t

511-12

511-12h1

411-8

411-8

411-8

611-5

511-5

711-5

611 -5t

511-5

511-5

R A Doyle (5)
C O'Dwyer

D N Russell
G Elliott

A W Short (7)
P Stafford

J J Slevin (3)
H de Bromhead

R Walsh
W P Mullins

Dempsey

LP
J P Dempsey

C M Leonard (7)
R K Watson

J P O'Sullivan (7)
P J Rothwell

D J Hand (7)

J C McConnell

D J Mclnerney (7)
Chris Delcros

GN o
S R B Crawford

R M Power
Mrs J Harrington

ATR VERDICT: SYMPA DES FLOS had just the one start in France when runner-up in the Prix
Finot in 2015 behind Favorito Bucks and, despite a two year absence, makes his debut for the Willie
Mullins team where he is expected to get off the mark. Chesterfield King looks open to improvement
making his hurdling debut and has to enter calculations along with Isodon who should improve
returning to hurdles.

Top Tip: SYMPA DES FLOS (5)

Watch out for: CHESTERFIELD KING (6)
AT THE RACES

[SBIEES DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

I‘-"l [ Bk
W ans201o |

© 2017 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.




