

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R1) 14:15 DOWNPATRICK, 2m 2f 165y

Can You Believe It's October Maiden Hurdle (Class) (4YO plus)

TRIFECTA PLACEPOT

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		P/PP1- 44	CELEBRITY STATUS (IRE) 15 b g Scorpion - You're A Native	5 11 - 12	R A Doyle (5) C O'Dwyer	-
2	*	923539-	ISODON (FR) 168 b g Martaline - Between You And Me	5 11 - 12	D N Russell G Elliott	-
3			MICHAEL JAMES (IRE) b g Baltic King - Flying Cockatoo	6 11 - 12t	A W Short (7) P Stafford	-
4	*	4/03	STATISTICAL (IRE) 18 br g Robin Des Champs - Lusty Beg	5 11 - 12	J J Slevin (3) H de Bromhead	-
5		2/	SYMPA DES FLOS (FR) 758 che g Tiger Groom - Je Te Donne	5 11 - 12h1	R Walsh W P Mullins	-
6	A	52	CHESTERFIELD KING (IRE) 18 b g Kalanisi - Honours Graduate	4 11 - 8	L P Dempsey J P Dempsey	-
7		5-3	OUT OF THE LOOP 21 b g Shantou - Sparron Hawk	4 11 - 8	M P Walsh C Roche	-
8		5-F70	THE JAM MAN (IRE) 14 br g Papal Bull - Kathy Jet	4 11 - 8	D E Mullins R A Curran	-
9	AR	FP-	AFAREEN (IRE) 179 br m Houmayoun - Kizmehoney	6 11 - 5	C M Leonard (7) R K Watson	-
10		90-	JAMIES SISTER (IRE) 187 b m Flemensfirth - Expensive Woman	5 11 - 5	J P O'Sullivan (7) P J Rothwell	-
11	***	75/	MONTYS ANGEL (IRE) 796 (154F) b m Definite Article - Montys Bank	7 11 - 5	D J Hand (7) J C McConnell	-
12	*** ***	40-07	SCORPION SEA (IRE) 21 b m Scorpion - Peinture Rose	6 11 - 5t	D J McInerney (7) Chris Delcros	-
13	*	7542-	VICTORIA SAYS (IRE) 171 b m Shantou - Ballestra	5 11 - 5	G N Fox S R B Crawford	-
14	***	3S-66	WINGS LIKE ARION (IRE) 145 b m Beneficial - Fruits De Mer	5 11 - 5	R M Power Mrs J Harrington	-

ATR VERDICT: SYMPA DES FLOS had just the one start in France when runner-up in the Prix Finot in 2015 behind Favorito Bucks and, despite a two year absence, makes his debut for the Willie Mullins team where he is expected to get off the mark. Chesterfield King looks open to improvement making his hurdling debut and has to enter calculations along with Isodon who should improve returning to hurdles.

Top Tip: SYMPA DES FLOS (5)

Watch out for: CHESTERFIELD KING (6)

AT THE RACES



AT THERACES DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY





© 2017 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.